CONNECT AND PROTECT
MSMPN
Mounting plates | Power Distribution
nVent HOFFMAN  |  1 / 1
Description: Mounting plate for installation of breakers.
Suitable for left and right hand connections.
Material: 1.5 mm galvanized steel.
Pack quantity: 1 piece with mounting material.
Mounting requirements: To be assembled on the modular
system frame with MSMPA01 or MSMPF01.
Plain
H W h w Item no.
50 600 496 470 MSMPN0506
50 800 496 670 MSMPN0508
100 600 96 470 MSMPN1006
100 800 96 670 MSMPN1008
150 600 146 470 MSMPN1506
150 800 146 670 MSMPN1508
200 600 196 470 MSMPN2006
200 800 196 670 MSMPN2008
250 600 246 470 MSMPN2506
250 800 246 670 MSMPN2508
300 600 296 470 MSMPN3006
300 800 296 670 MSMPN3008
400 600 396 470 MSMPN4006
400 800 396 670 MSMPN4008
450 600 446 470 MSMPN4506
450 800 446 670 MSMPN4508
500 600 496 470 MSMPN5006
500 800 496 670 MSMPN5008
600 600 596 470 MSMPN6006
600 800 596 670 MSMPN6008
600 1000 596 870 MSMPN6010
Horizontal opening
H W h w Item no.
100 600 96 470 MSMPN1006H
100 800 96 670 MSMPN1008H
Vertical opening
H W h w Item no.
150 600 146 470 MSMPN1506V
150 800 146 670 MSMPN1508V
200 600 196 470 MSMPN2006V
200 800 196 670 MSMPN2008V
250 600 246 470 MSMPN2506V
250 800 246 670 MSMPN2508V
300 600 296 470 MSMPN3006V
300 800 296 670 MSMPN3008V
400 600 396 470 MSMPN4006V
400 800 396 670 MSMPN4008V
450 600 446 470 MSMPN4506V
450 800 446 670 MSMPN4508V
600 600 596 470 MSMPN6006V
600 800 596 670 MSMPN6008V